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BUDGET GYMSAG
BG5S

MK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Approx POS Product Weight (g)

BagBase’

OVERVIEW

210D Polyester - 80gsm
Water-resistant fabric

R

4202929190

300

25

25

18.95

50x 42 x 48

53.5

54


https://beechfieldbrands.com/products/bg5-budget-gymsac

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth 33x45

Capacity ( litres) 1
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 18
Maximum Print Area (cm) ** 29 x 26
Fabric Weight (gsm) 80
AVAILABLE GOLOURS

Fuchsia Black

Graphite Grey Red Lime Green
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